
Thursday, April 8
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZB won an.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9 30 The Melachrino Strings9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11.

OQ Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2,30 _ Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness CiubLatin American Sojourn4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Songs by John Charles Thomas

|4.15 Thank You, Freddy Martin
4.30 Cafe Continental
4.45 Accent on Variety5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Spinning the Tops6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Space Pirates
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Question Mark8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Twenty-Six Hours

8.45 The Racing Harcourts
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Variety10.0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 Dark Destiny
11. Q Hits from the War Years
11.30 Jazz Concert
12. 0 Close down

208akme,6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9,30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing pings10.30 David's Childroun
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11..0 Light Variety
_ i]° Shopping Reporter (Doreen)42. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m, Tapestries of Life2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Thomas L. Thomas2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-view; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 From the Films4.0 The Knaves
4.15 Out on the Range4.30 At the Console
4.45 Vocal Duettists

:

5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
| 5.165 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It to Taylors
6.45 Stanley Black's Orchestra
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 House of Conflict

|

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
| 8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Eight-Hour Alibi
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Sandy McPherson
9.45 Jan Mazurus
10. 0 The Squadronaires
10.15 Rhythm Time
10.30 Dark Destiny
12. 0 Close dewn

SZB itmie ine6. Oa.m. it’s a New Daya | Breakfast Is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny’s Message
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Variety
11.30 Shopping , Reporter12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; Home Decorating3.30 Leroy Anderson, Conductor and
Composer
3.45 Jeanne Gayle4.0 Reginald Foort (organ)4.15 Feminine Artistry
4.30 Jussi Byorling (tenor)
4.45 Fiddle and Bow
5. 0 Billy Cotton and Male Chorus
5.15 Stanley Holloway Entertains
5.30 Hula Harmony
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music by Camarata
6.15 Witd Life
6.30 Fare from Filmiand
6.45 Some New Releases
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip. Marlowe Investigates7.45 The Dark God8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Ask Me Ancther
9.30 Suppertime Concert10. O Let’s Join the Happiness Club10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Riccarton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

47B 1040eae m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge |

10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Tapestries of Life2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; Home
Decorating

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
14. O Marek Weber and his Orchestra
| 4.15 World = Famous Sopranos andBaritones
4.30 Parade of Accordions
4.45 The Swiss Hillbillies
| 5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Reserved
yw. | Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Frenchman's Creek
|B. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain
9. O Ask Me Another
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Thoroughbred
10.15 Music for Moderns
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 The Knaves Entertain
11. O In the Modern Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
9. O Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart) :

10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange1030 The Human Comedy|10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Light Orchestral Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
|2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Stars
| 2.15 Tommy Tucker’s Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):
Shopping Guide; You Be the Judge;Book Talk
330 Novelty instrumentalists
3.45 Rhumbas and Sambas4.0 Tito Gobbi (baritone)
4.15 March Time
4.30 Rhythm on the Keyboard
4.45 Patrice Munsel (soprano)
5. O Concert Instrumentalists
5.15 Polkas and Waltzes
5.30 Frank Cordell’s Orchestra
5.45 Popular Songs in Harmony

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
§.30 Musical Miscellany7. 0 Eyes of Knight
7.15 The Devil and the Lady
|
7.30 Deadly Nightshade

| 7.45 The Grey Goose
13. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8.30 Melodies from Europe
9. 0 Ask Me Another ,

9.30 Romance in Rhythm: Cyril Stapleston
9.45 Spotlight Pianist: John Parkin
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.pre REEEe

| Losing both parents when very young,Freddie Martin grew up in an Ohio
orphanage where he learned music and
developed a taste for the tenor saxo-
phone, Encouraged by Guy Lombardo,he organised his own band, which, after
five years’ experience in theatres and
night clubs was launched in 1930. Since
then his organisation has been a force
in American dance music and many ofhis recordings have received top
honours, Some of these are featured
from 1ZB today at 4.15 in "Thank
You, Freddie Martin."

a * *
Patrice Munsel, singing star of
opera, radio, films, television and
recordings, will be featured this after-
noon from 2ZA at 4.45.
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